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KGS KGS
Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total
PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$0.01 1 1 557 557 23933 24490 0 0 42
$0.50 2 3 740 1297 23193 24490 0 0 42
$1.00 3 6 1733 3030 21460 24490 0 0 42
$1.22 1 7 404 3434 21056 24490 0 0 42
$1.25 1 8 180 3614 20876 24490 0 0 42
$1.49 1 9 135 3749 20741 24490 0 0 42
$1.50 1 10 211 3960 20530 24490 0 0 42
$2.00 8 18 4256 8216 16274 24490 0 0 42
$2.49 1 19 135 8351 16139 24490 0 0 42
$2.50 1 20 800 9151 15339 24490 750 2 42
$2.99 1 21 250 9401 14339 23740 0 0 40
$3.00 6 27 3843 13244 10496 23740 224 1 40
$3.45 1 28 135 13379 10137 23516 0 0 39
$3.50 2 30 1689 15068 8448 23516 382 1 39
$3.51 0 30 0 15068 8066 23134 800 1 38
$4.00 5 35 1847 16915 5419 22334 0 0 37
$4.45 0 35 0 16915 5419 22334 158 1 37
$4.50 1 36 100 17015 5161 22176 0 0 36
$4.55 0 36 0 17015 5161 22176 230 1 36
$4.83 0 36 0 17015 4931 21946 950 1 35
$4.96 0 36 0 17015 3981 20996 1151 1 34
$4.99 1 37 4 17019 2826 19845 0 0 33
$5.00 2 39 328 17347 2498 19845 200 1 33
$5.04 0 39 0 17347 2298 19645 600 1 32
$5.21 0 39 0 17347 1698 19045 1069 1 31
$5.25 0 39 0 17347 629 17976 351 2 30
$5.50 0 39 0 17347 278 17625 138 2 28
CESP $5.51 0 39 0 17347 140 17487 1080 2 26
$6.00 1 40 43 17390 -983 16407 1680 1 24
$6.02 0 40 0 17390 -2663 14727 1000 1 23
$6.81 0 40 0 17390 -3663 13727 668 1 22
$7.00 0 40 0 17390 -4331 13059 139 1 21
$7.01 0 40 0 17390 -4470 12920 741 1 20
$7.25 0 40 0 17390 -5211 12179 600 1 19
$7.65 0 40 0 17390 -5811 11579 345 1 18
$8.00 0 40 0 17390 -6156 11234 1428 3 17
$8.01 0 40 0 17390 -7584 9806 617 1 14
$8.02 0 40 0 17390 -8201 9189 2478 1 13
$8.50 0 40 0 17390 -10679 6711 683 1 12
$8.87 0 40 0 17390 -11362 6028 237 1 11
$9.00 1 41 200 17590 -11799 5791 0 0 10
$9.17 0 441 0 17590 -11799 5791 171 1 10
$9.65 0o M4 0 17590 -11970 5620 360 1 9
$9.87 0 M4 0 17590 -12330 5260 1531 1 8
$10.00 2 43 500 18090 -14361 3729 209 1 7
$10.51 0 43 0 18090 -14570 3520 549 1 6
$10.71 0 43 0 18090 -15119 2971 650 1 5
$11.07 0 43 0 18090 -15769 2321 600 1 4
$14.00 0 43 0 18090 -16369 1721 219 1 3
$15.01 0 43 0 18090 -16588 1502 0 1 2
$16.00 0 43 0 18090 -16678 1412 1412 1 1
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TOTALS 43 18090 24490
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CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

17,347 of 17,487 kgs wanted at or above the CESP were purchased.
Total kgs offered = 18,090. Total kgs wanted = 24,490

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit

17,347 des 17,487 kilos demandé au prix de vente ou au dessus ont été acheté.
Totale kgs offert = 18,090. Totale kgs demandé = 24,490
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